Startliste West-Schweizermeisterschaft

vom 30. April 06 in Wirenlingen

Zeit

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.45

14.45

15.45

Kampfrichter:

Kat.

SMC
SMC
SMC
SMC
SWC
SwC
SwWC

4er Schuler
4er Schuler
SwWC
SMB
SMB
SMB
SMB

4er Juniorinnen
4er Juniorinnen
4er Juniorinnen
4er Damen
sSwB

SWB

SWB
SWB
SWB
SWB
JW
Jw

Jw
JW
Jw
JwW
JM
SMA

6er Juniorinnen
6er Juniorinnen
6er Damen

D

D

H

Esther Frischknecht
Rosa Fah

Monika Réllin

René Simmen
Rahel Sibler

Name

Tim Canzani

Janic Rissi

Nico Canzani

Simon Hofer

Nicole Schuhmacher
Adriana Rudolf
Joelle Girardin

Einrad

Einrad

Annika Schiirpf
Nick Meier
Manuel Rissi
Ruben Pais
Mattis Sussmann

Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Florence Girardin
Munisah Zoebir

Eveline von Rotz
Adina Hauser
Chiara Steiner
Stephanie Bader
Sandra Minder
Manuela Kost

Cara Poletti

Charline Sonderegger
Rebecca Stdssel
Tanja Sutter

Manuel Voit

Armin Hunz

Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahrer
Isabelle Hacki
Seline Binggeli
Philip K&sermann

Anschliessen Rangverlesen

Brugg (Obfrau)
Zeiningen
Windisch

Baar

Windisch

Verein

RB Brugg
RB Brugg
RB Brugg
ATB Windisch
RB Brugg
ATB Windisch
ATB Baar

Luzern |

ATB Baar
ATB Baar

RB Brugg

RB Brugg
ATB Windisch
ATB Windisch

ATB Baar |
Luzern

ATB Baar Il
Luzern

ATB Baar
ATB Windisch

ATB Baar

RB Brugg

RB Brugg

VMC Zeiningen

VC Bienna Biel
Kunstradfahrer Luzern

VC Bienna Biel
VC Bienna Biel
RB Brugg
VMC Zeiningen
RB Brugg
VMC Zeiningen

Luzern

ATB Baar

Luzern
Kunstradfahrer Luzern
Kunstradfahrer Luzern
ATB Nidau

Einger. Pk.

212.20
212.20
213.20
215.80
216.40
220.00
220.80

246.40
271.60
222.80
213.20
218.00
219.60
230.00

317.00
294.40
321.40
364.40
218.00
225.00

232.40
236.40
247.00
250.60
238.00
249.20

250.20
261.00
258.00
265.40
269.80
265.20

287.60
321.40
364.00
308.60
311.00
310.00

——

Go

Ausgef. Pk.



